
Croatia Geelong 1959

Metropolitan First Division North

Day Date Home Team G Away Team G Team P W D L F A Pts G D

Sat 4-Apr-59 Preston 1 Croatia 2 Preston 18 15 1 2 62 19 31 43
Sat 11-Apr-59 Croatia 4 Maccabi 2 Croatia 18 14 2 2 81 22 30 59
Sat 18-Apr-59 Corio 1 Croatia 6 Lions-Hajduk 18 12 1 5 66 19 25 47
Sat 2-May-59 Croatia 3 Hellenic 1 Sunshine City 18 9 1 8 35 32 19 3
Sat 9-May-59 Sicilia 2 Croatia 2 Sicilia 18 7 3 8 44 32 17 12
Sat 16-May-59 Croatia 4 Coburg 1 Maccabi 18 7 2 9 35 47 16 -12
Sat 23-May-59 Brunswick 1 Croatia 4 Corio 18 7 1 10 33 41 15 -8
Sat 30-May-59 Lions-Hajduk P Croatia P * Coburg 18 5 4 9 30 38 14 -8
Sat 6-Jun-59 Croatia 2 Sunshine City 3 Hellenic 18 5 2 11 31 41 12 -10
Sat 27-Jun-59 Croatia 1 Preston 1 Brunswick 18 0 0 18 9 135 0 -126
Sat 4-Jul-59 Maccabi 1 Croatia 5
Sat 18-Jul-59 Croatia 0 Corio 2 Checking line 180 81 17 82 426 426 179 0
Sat 25-Jul-59 Hellenic 2 Croatia 3
Sat 8-Aug-59 Croatia 2 Sicilia 0
Sat 15-Aug-59 Coburg 2 Croatia 4
Sat 29-Aug-59 Croatia 29 Brunswick 1 #
Sat 26-Sep-59 Croatia 3 Lions-Hajduk 1 ^
Sat 12-Sep-59 Sunshine City 0 Croatia 4
Sat 19-Sep-59 Lions Hajduk 0 Croatia 3

* Match postponed owing to Hearts visit, played 19 September 1959.
# Match bought by Joe Radojevic, admitted at Bell Park 1992
^ Postponed  from 5 September as Croatia lost 4-12 to Wilhelmina in Dockerty Cup that day.
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